
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Total
Bertrand/Smith 125 120 115 90 130 125 130 115 100 1050
Morwick/Muscari 110 125 115 80 120 120 120 130 130 1050
Wood/Wood 130 120 120 90 110 115 115 125 115 1040
McMillin/Smith 105 130 115 95 110 125 105 120 125 1030
Calvin/Skelly 115 120 120 95 95 125 130 110 105 1015
Rozzi/Randolph 115 100 115 115 115 120 110 125 95 1010
Sutherlin/Wood 115 100 90 125 115 120 130 105 100 1000
Gilbert/Paul 110 110 110 105 125 130 115 115 80 1000
Wyrick/Davidson 105 120 120 65 120 110 120 100 105 965
Wilson/Rafalski 95 130 110 85 120 110 75 125 110 960
Martin/Damson 115 90 110 75 95 120 115 110 120 950
West/Bridges 105 115 115 125 100 90 70 90 110 920
Pratt/Major 120 85 105 85 110 115 100 95 100 915
Hays/Sopoci 100 120 110 90 90 105 95 105 95 910
Smith/Royse 90 80 130 120 95 95 125 100 75 910
Mamula/Coleman 115 70 95 120 105 100 95 95 110 905
Bennett/Gucinski 80 105 100 95 90 105 95 125 105 900
Papandria/Stamper 60 100 125 125 130 85 95 90 90 900
McAlister/Sagstetter 90 125 75 110 85 85 125 85 110 890
Yates/Dill 105 130 80 70 80 105 125 110 85 890
Inman/Kinder 65 95 105 120 85 105 90 100 95 860
Sullivan/McSweeney 80 105 75 60 110 95 85 100 110 820
Greene/Oliverio 95 105 105 85 125 0 95 105 80 795
Hale/Kelly 75 85 110 60 110 95 100 75 70 780
Gard/Fleming 65 85 85 70 95 125 80 80 100 785
Kelly/Dillon 65 95 100 100 105 90 90 90 0 735
Anderson/Anderson 85 75 110 130 100 0 0 0 0 500


